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

 Future plans include City View Apartments, approx. 250 urban rental units 
 Brochures and location maps available 
 Sales office located at 315 Martin Luther King Jr. Drive 
 

11. Bellemeade Bungalows, LLC 
Phone: 336-254-7349 
Marsh Prause 

 
Historic bungalow units, only 5-10 minutes walk from Elon Law School.  All units 
include free off-street parking with large yard.  Call for details on available units. 
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12. Wood Properties 

Phone: 336-274-3050 
Helen Wood joycechamblee@yahoo.com 
 
All properties are approximately 4 minutes or less from the University.  They are very 
desirable and in excellent condition.  No pets.  Office is open 9-5 or by appointment 
 1320 Seminole, apts (2br, 2ba, water included) $670 
 1206 Whilden, apts (2br, 2ba, water included) $680 
 1206 Whilden, apts (1br w/ study, 1 ba, water included) $600 
 1311 B Whilden, duplex (2br, 1ba, washer/dryer) $660 

 
13. Realtor for homes and condos 

Phone: 336-509-2346 (mobile)  or  336-544-1745 (office) 
Julie Oliver, Broker and Realtor, GRI 
 

14. Reynolds Place Condominiums for sale 
Phone: 336-339-3132 
Ralph Jones info@reynoldsplacecondos.com 
 
 All brick construction condos 
 3 bedroom/3bath 
 Great Spring Garden Road Location 
 Washer/dryer included 
 Early bird price of $154,500 

 
15. Multiple Greensboro Properties 

Phone: 336-272-3183 
Sam H. Zealy, Wrenn-Zealy Properties http://www.wzproperties.com 

 
16. 212 North Mendenhall Street 

Greensboro, NC 
Phone: 336-691-8944  
Greensboro_home@yahoo.com  

 
 Exceptionally lovely home 7 blocks from Elon law 
 Great neighborhood, gorgeously restored house 
 Immaculate with gleaming hardwoods, sunny kitchen, all kitchen appliances, and 

laundry facilities 
 Deck, porch, covered & attached parking, fenced yard 
 Central AC, workshop/storage space, garden space and excellent floor plan with 

lots of privacy for studying 
 Longer lease and/or prepaid rent discounts.  Will consider well-behaved pet(s) 

with additional pet deposit 
 www.rentalhouses.com listing # NC20947 
 



Last Updated: May 22, 2008  Page 5 of 5 

17. Rental Homes in Greensboro’s Historic District 
John Mandrano 
http://www.GreensboroHistoricRentalHomes.com   or  http://www.ghrh.biz 

 
 All homes updated and include washer and dryer 
 15 minute walk from law school 
 

18. 604 5th Avenue, Greensboro 
Apartments in Aycock Historic District 
Phone: 336-272-2100 
Barre Burks  barre@burkscrosby.com 
 
 Call for more information on available listings 

 
19. Town Home for Rent 

18 Satterfield Place, Keswick Place, Greensboro, NC 27410 
Phone: 336-580-2068 
Sharolyn Grant grantwerks@prodigy.net 
 
 Town home in NW Greensboro, minutes to Elon Law School 
 2 bedrooms, 2 ½ bath with attached garage 
 Quiet, professional community 
 Each bedroom has own bath and walk-in closet 
 Approx. 1600 sq. ft., living room, dining room, breakfast bar 
 Rent includes ALL appliances: washer/dryer, water, garbage collection, and 

pool/clubhouse 
 Rent: $1195.00/month (negotiable with longer lease) Security deposit negotiable 

with good references 
 Too see, or have pictures e-mailed to you, contact S. Grant (information above) 
 

20. New Irving Park Condo for Rent @ N. Elm St. in Irving Park 
Phone: 336-273-0598 
Concord Management  www.concordmgmt.com 
 
 Safe, spacious and bright 2 bedroom/2 bath condo 
 Kitchen, living room, dining room 
 All new appliances including washer/dryer 
 Security and alarm systems 
 Rent: $875.00/month Security Deposit: $700.00 
 Short or long-term leases will be considered 
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21. Country Club Condominiums 
1700 North Elm Street 
Greensboro, NC 27408 
Yost and Little Realty Contact: Michelle Porter 336-207-0515 
 
 Studio homes starting at $89,950 
 One bedroom starting at $109,950 
 Two bedrooms starting at $129,950 
 Model open Tuesday – Sunday 12:00 pm – 5:00 pm.  Model telephone number: 
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